Category Name

DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE

Firstname
Neels
Quintus
Theo
Mariana
Charmaine
Juliane
Adriaan
Nick
Andre
Marc
Karen
Frank
Judy
Kathy
Johan
Dixon
Quintus
Judy
Mariana
Dixon
Charmaine
Marc
Nick
Adriaan
Johan
Juliane
Theo
Andre
Frank
Kathy
Neels
Juliane

Lastname Club Star R Title

Beyers MP
Heine
Potgieter
Visser MB
Venter

Van Dyk

Van 2yl
Joubert

De Koker MB
Pentz

Van 2yl

Smith

Visagie

Smith

Benade
Norval

Heine

Visagie

Visser MB
Norval

Venter

Pentz

Joubert

Van Zyl
Benade

Van Dyk
Potgieter

De Koker MB
Smith

Smith

Beyers MP
Van Dyk

Ballet for Christmas

5 Bone Collector

5 Captain Bradley 2
entertaining the kid

5 Eye to Eye

4 Focus on the light

4 Leaving home

5 Narrow-leaf sugarbushes
Night time traffic 01

3 Sprint for the line

4 Sunset at Slangkop

3 The Look

5 Tulip Abstract

3 Turbine

3 Whistling Ducks

4 White Lady of the Namib

5 Captain Brad

5 Curves of arose
Dancing in the wild -P

4 Desert morning mist afte

5 Late afternoon snack

3 Lone Leader

5 Muddy warthog piglet

4 Natures mirror

3 Op Pad

4 Road ahead

5 Shipwrecked
The workshop 01

3 Top Gear

3 Vintage Wagon Whee
Wolwedans landscape 8!

4 Ground Hornbill

ScoreTotal Awards

13 M
13 M
13 M
8N
10 S
12 G
11 G
118
13 M
11 G
9S
9S
8B
10 G
11 G
12 G
115
13 M
13 M
12 G
115
12 G
10 S
11 G
9S
10 S
13 M
9N
11 G
9S
1IN
10 S

tweede ope
wenner aand

wenner ope



DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL OPE
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS
DIGITAAL VAS

Judy
Kathy
Kathy
Karen
Juliane
Johan
Adriaan
Andre
Mariana
Dixon
Theo
Neels
Judy
Frank
Quintus
Neels
Theo
Adriaan
Karen
Andre
Johan
Mariana
Frank
Dixon
Quintus

Visagie
Smith
Smith
Van 2yl
Van Dyk
Benade
Van Zyl
De Koker
Visser
Norval
Potgieter
Beyers
Visagie
Smith
Heine
Beyers
Potgieter
Van zyl
Van Zyl
De Koker
Benade
Visser
Smith
Norval
Heine

MB
MB

MP

MP

MB

MB

5 Oud en Verwaarloos

3 Vitreous cylinders

3 Blades

4 Captain Bradley

4 Gentle Giant

3 lamelle

4 Matroos
Morning News
Nadia 5

4 Oryx Descending a dune

5 Ponte De La Bande
Simonsberg in mis BW

5 Soft and delicate

3 The Hidden Smile

5 Yesterdays Skipper m
Chimp happy BW

5 Dark Horse

4 Flaminke

4 Hippo gurgle competitiot
The windmills 01

3 Thirsty
Valencia2-P

3 Water Lelie

4 Yesteryears Tech

5 Young One

9B
10G
8S
11 G
10 S
9S
12 G
10 8B
9N
12 G
1N
12 G
12 G
13 M
10 S
12 G
118
12 G
10 S
9N
11 G
12 G
12 G
9S
8B

wenner vaste

tweede vaste

junior wenner



